
Wednesday 10 April	 	
Let’s Dance
Saint-Saëns	
Piano Concerto No.5
Ravel
Valses nobles et 
sentimentales
Ravel
La Valse
Andrew Litton
Simon Trpčeski

Wednesday 24 April 	
Elgar’s Enigma
Sibelius		
Symphony No.7 
Schumann	
Cello Concerto 
Ives
The Unanswered Question
Elgar
Enigma Variations
Tom Fetherstonhaugh
István Várdai

Wednesday 1 May 	
Voices from the East
Tchaikovsky	
Piano Concerto No.1
Ivan Karabits	
Concerto for Orchestra No.3
Kancheli	
Styx 
Balakirev	
Islamey
Kirill Karabits
Alexander Malofeev
Valeriy Sokolov
Bournemouth Symphony 
Chorus

Wednesday 15 May 	
Shostakovich Five
Bartók		
The Miraculous 
Mandarin Suite
Prokofiev	
Piano Concerto No.3
Shostakovich	
Symphony No.5
Kirill Karabits
Alexander Gavrylyuk

Wednesday 4 October 	
Rachmaninov’s 
Rhapsody
de Hartmann   
The Scarlet Flower Suite
Rachmaninov	
Rhapsody on a Theme of 
Paganini
Brahms		
Symphony No.4
Kirill Karabits
Alexander Malofeev

Wednesday 18 October 	
Violin Fireworks
Puccini		
Preludio Sinfonico
Barber		
Violin Concerto
Tchaikovsky	
Symphony No.4
Tianyi Lu
Alena Baeva

Wednesday 25 October 	
Love and Death
Brahms		
Violin Concerto
Wagner (arr. de Vlieger)
Tristan and Isolde: 
an Orchestral Passion
Mark Wigglesworth
Tobias Feldmann

Wednesday 8 November 
Alexander Malofeev 
Recital
Bach-Feinberg	
Concerto for Organ No.2
Scriabin		
Prelude & Nocturne
Wagner-Liszt	
Tannhäuser Overture
M. Weinberg	
Piano Sonata No.4
Rachmaninov	
Piano Sonata No.2 
Alexander Malofeev
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Wednesday 29 November 
1001 Tales
Glinka
Ruslan and Ludmilla 
Overture
Tchaikovsky 
Pas de deux from The 
Nutcracker
Mozart  
Piano Concerto No.27 
Rimsky-Korsakov    
Scheherazade
Tom Fetherstonhaugh 
Steven Osborne

Wednesday 6 December 
Magic Mahler
Brahms
Double Concerto for 
Violin & Cello 
Mahler
Symphony No.1 ‘Titan’ 
Kerem Hasan
Alina Ibragimova
Jesper Svedberg 

Wednesday 10 January  
Dazzling Liszt
Elgar
In the South
Liszt
Piano Concerto No.2 
Brahms
Symphony No.2
Alpesh Chuahan
Pavel Kolesnikov

Wednesday 17 January  
Darkness Into Light 
Beethoven 
Coriolan Overture 
Sibelius  
Violin Concerto 
Tchaikovsky 
Symphony No.5 
Sunwook Kim
Clara-Jumi Kang

Wednesday 24 January  
My Country
Smetana 
Ma Vlast (complete)
Jac van Steen

Wednesday 7 February 	
Mendelssohn’s Masterpiece
Ina Boyle	
A Sea Poem
Mendelssohn	
Violin Concerto
Wagner		
Entry of the Gods from
Das Rheingold
Debussy	
La Mer
Thierry Fischer
Veronika Eberle

Wednesday 14 February 	
Romeo and Juliet
Saariaho	
Ciel d’Hiver
Beethoven	
Violin Concerto
Prokofiev	
Romeo and Juliet
Emilia Hoving
Ning Feng

Wednesday 21 February	
London Town
Brahms		
Piano Concerto No.2
Vaughan Williams   
A London Symphony 
(Symphony No.2)
Karl Heinz Steffens
Boris Giltburg

Wednesday 13 March 
Counterpoint Counterparts
Mozart		
Piano Concerto No.23 
Bruckner	
Symphony No.5
Kirill Karabits
Awadagin Pratt

Wednesday 20 March 	
Beethoven’s Fifth
Verdi
The Force of Destiny 
Overture
Chopin		
Piano Concerto No.2
Beethoven	
Symphony No.5
Mark Wigglesworth    
Ethan Loch

This season we will 
be livestreaming 18 
Wednesday concerts 
with the recordings then 
available to watch on 
demand for 30 days.

£10 per concert
£160 season ticket 
(all 18 concerts)


